SARC Letting Results

Date: October 7, 2024

County: Winston
Project No.: SAP-80(12)S

Dickerson & Bowen
Walters Construction Co.
T L Wallace

Falcon Contracting
Double S Inc.

APAC Inc.

o Ul B WN -

Preliminary Estimate:
Percent Plus or Minus:
Under Advisement

Awarded on November 4, 2024
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$5,150,350.89
$5,209,824.27
$5,252,985.07
$5,307,911.28
$5,597,236.13
$6,019,680.66

S4,764,767.99
+8.1%



