

Letting Results

Date: October 7, 2024

County: Winston

Project No.: SAP-80(12)S

1	Dickerson & Bowen	\$5,150,350.89
2	Walters Construction Co.	\$5,209,824.27
3	T L Wallace	\$5,252,985.07
4	Falcon Contracting	\$5,307,911.28
5	Double S Inc.	\$5,597,236.13
6	APAC Inc.	\$6,019,680.66

Preliminary Estimate: \$4,764,767.99

Percent Plus or Minus: +8.1%

Under Advisement

Awarded on November 4, 2024